

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE: W.P. No.3373 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
1.	02.03.2026	<p><b><u>RY, J</u></b></p> <p>For counter of respondent No.5, as a last chance, list on 16.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>B/o</b> <i>RSP</i></p>	

--	--	--	--