

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.3373 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.03.2026	<p><u>RY,J</u></p> <p>Counter of respondent No.5 is filed today.</p> <p>For filing reply, list on 13.04.2026.</p> <p>(B/o)</p> <p>isn</p>	